17-09-2024

18-09-2024

19-09-2024

20-09-2024

24-09-2024

25-09-2024

26-09-2024

27-09-2024

01-10-2024

02-10-2024

03-10-2024

04-10-2024

Skata , Chmielarze

Ojcow (Serpentyny)

Grodzisko , Sobieseki

Stoki, Nowa Wies

Minoga, Zamtynie

Gotyszyn

Barbarka, Poreba Laskowska

Przybystawice , Rzeplin
Szczodrkowice

Cianowice, Swinczéw, Niebyta
Smardzowice

Maszyce Miotetka

HARMONOGRAM KOSZENIA

Gmina Skata - https://skala.pl



